BOARD ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES WEST CARROLLTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

430 East Pease Avenue West Carrollton Ohio 45449

SPECIAL MEETING OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION

Community Room
West Carrollton Board of Education Office
430 E. Pease Avenue
West Carrollton, Ohio 45449

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 6:30 p.m.

NOTE TO VISITORS

AGENDA

1.	Call to Order
2.	Roll Call
3.	MOTION by and SECONDED by that the West Carrollton Board of Education authorize and direct the Treasurer to place a notice in the Dayton Daily News and on the District's website, no later than October 13, 2023.
4.	Adjournment
	MOTION by and SECONDED by to adjourn the meeting